LADIES /7 UNISEX

*Measurements represent actual size of the garment*

WE&/XXS

50cm

65cm

WINDBREAKER

73cm

W&/XS

WizM

51cm

54cm

67cm

71cm

74cm

77cm

WiHAL

56cm

73cm

79cm

WIe/XL

W18/2XL

W20/3XL

W 22MXL

58cm

64cm

75cm

83cm

81cm

84cm

W24/5XL

66Ccm

85cm

85cm

- REFAREDFORGLORY

D

CONQUER

TEAMWEAR

FRONT CHEST

Measure garment on a flat
surface, 1inch down from eacl
armpit. Only the front of chegg
measurement is needed.
*No need for body
measurements.

FULL LENGTH SLEEVE

Measure garment on a flat
surface from the collar seem
to the sleeve edge.
*No need for body
measurements.

BACK LENGTH

Measure garment on a flat
surface from the collar
seem to the bottom edge.
*No need for body
measurements.




